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Wood, Heather FIN:EX 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Cc: 
Subject: 
Attachments: 

Bonjour a tous / Hello all, 

Field, Deanne [Deanne.Field@fin.gc.ca] 
Thursday, May 16, 2013 12:07 PM 
'(Jim.Hrichishen@gov.mb.ca)'; 'Cuelenaere, Nancy'; 'Daniel Young (dyoung1@gov.nu.ca)'; 
'Gerald Gagnon (Gerry.Gagnon@gov.yk.ca),; 'Grandisson, Marc'; Wood, Heather FIN:EX; 
'James Turgeon (JamesTurgeon@gnb.ca)'; 'Kelly Bluck (Kelly_Bluck@gov.nt.ca)'; 
'McGregor, Kirk'; 'Michael C. DeCoste (decostem@gov.ns.ca)'; 'Nigel D. Burns (E-mail)'; 'Paul 
Davies (daviespb@gov.ns.ca)'; 'Peter Au (peterau@gov.nl.ca)'; 'Pierre Cote 
(pierre.cote@finances.gouv.qc.ca)'; 'Sriram Subrahmanyan 
(sriram.subrahmanyan@ontario.ca)'; 'Arun Srinivas (Arun.Srinivas@gov.sk.ca)'; Flanagan, 
Paul FIN:EX; jgriffin@gov.nl.ca; McAllister, George; 'Mellozzi, Ivonne (FIN)' 
Moray, Kei; BrOle, Ariane 
Federal-Provincial Committee on Taxation I Comite federal-provincial sur la fiscalite 
Agenda for Provinces Bilingual-May 2013 Tax Committee. pdf; Agenda for Provinces Bilingual­
May 2013 Tax Committee. pdf 

As you know, the May 22 conference call meeting of the Federal-Provincial Committee on Taxation was scheduled to 
begin at 1:00pm (Ottawa time). 

As such, we ask that you agree to begin the 
meeting one hour earlier, I.e. noon (Ottawa time). 

Please find attached the proposed agenda for the conference call. 

Comme vous Ie savez" la reunion du Comite federal-provincial sur la fiscalite qui est prevue pour Ie 22 mai devait 
debuter a 13hOO (heure d'Ottawa)

Par 
consequent, nous vous demandons d'accepter de debuter la reunion une heure plus tOt, soit a midi (heure d'Ottawa). 

Veuillez trouver ci-joint, I'ordre du jour propose pour notre reunion. 

Deanne 
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AGENDA 
Federal-Provincial/Territorial Committee on Taxation 

May 22, 2013 
Conference Call 

• Foreign Accounts Tax Compliance Act (FATCA) 
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ORDRE DU JOUR 

Comite federal-provincial/territorial sur la fiscalite 
Le 22 mai 2013 

Conference telephonique 

• Foreign Account Tax Compliance Act (FATCA) 
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